Number of Cases

50 -

40 -

30 -

20 -

10 ~

1997

1998

Reported Cases of Yersiniosis,

by Year of Onset,

West Viginia, 1997-2006, (N=20)

2

1999

1

2000

3
0 0 1 0 1
———
2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

Year of Onset



Reported Cases of Yersiniosis,
by Month of Onset,
West Virginia, 1997-2006, (N=20)

Number of Cases

50 -

40 ~

30 -

20 -

10 ~

Month of Onset



Average Yearly County Specific
Incidence Per 100,000 Population* of
Yersiniosis,

West Virginia,

1997-2006

HANCOCK N=20
BROOKE
OHIO
MARSHALL

BARBOUR

B >0.69 (Max: 0.81)
[ 0.50-0.69
[ 0.30 - 0.49

[]0.01-0.29
[ Jo

WVDHHR/BPH/OEHP/Division of Surveillance and Disease Control/Infectious Disease
Epidemiology Program

*United States Census 2004 data used for incidence calculations
(http://www.census.gov/census2004/states/wv.html)
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